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r YOU CAN BUY BONDED
BLINDFOLDED.

Yes, you con . . . you con buy Big Bear Bonded Meat blindfolded 
ond be sure of the same high quality with every purchase ! Strict­ 
ly selected U.S.D.A. inspected steer beef, trimmed in Big Bear's 
exclusive style to give you more good eating meat per pound!

BIG BEAR 
FOODS

Shop Any Day.. 
Save Every Day

PRICE PROTECTION FOR YOU
In th. ev.nt whol.tol. cotti decline. Big Bwir Feed* 
will imm.diattly r»duc« r.tail pric.i furth.r. FRYERS 29 ib

FRESH U S D.A. GRADE "A" WHOLE BODY

CHUCK STEAK . . 48' SWISS STEAK ... 68 Ib

US.DA CHOICE OR BIG BEAR BONDED US DA. CHOICE OR BIG BEAR BONDED . . . THICK CUT

SMOKED HAM . . 38 GROUND BEEF . . 33
SHANK PORTION BIG BEAR BONDED . . . FRESH GROUND

LAMB ROAST ... 44' RIB STEAK .... 78
U.S.D.A. CHOICE . SHOULDER CUT U.S.D A CHOICE OR BIG BEAR BONDED

BIG BEAR MEAT GUARANTEE!

All meat sold by Big Bear, is carefully selected from 
the finest U.S.D.A. GRADES OF STEER BEEF . . . 
properly aged to assure you the most tenderness 
and finer flavor ... If for any reason you are not 
completely satisfied, simply return the BOND on 
the package and your money will be cheerfully 
refunded.

MORRELL DINNER FRANKS 
MANHATTAN COTTO SALAMI 
MANHATTAN SLICED LUNCH MEATS 
MONTEREY JACK CHEESE .

S3* 
29*

*• 4 * $1 
59;

FRYING CHICKEN BREAST ....
FRYING CHICKEN LEGS, THIGHS . 
FRYING CHICKEN WINGS ....
STEWING CHICKEN-CUT-UP . . . 
SIRLOIN STEAK ........
ROUND STEAK ........
TOP SIRLOIN   BONELESS . . . . 1
BONELESS ROUND STEAK .....
GROUND CHUCK ........
GROUND ROUND ........
SHORT RIBS OF BEEF ......
RIB BOILING BEEF ........
LEG OF LAMB ........
BREAST OF LAMB ........

581
52k 
22k
24; 
88; 
74;
.48.
84; 
48; 
68; 
28;
n

721
9;

CEDAM FARM BRAND

T-BONE STEAK .
CUBE STEAK . .
SLICED BACON .
SIRLOIN TIP STEAK .....
STANDING RIB ROAST . . . .
CROSS RIB ROAST   BONELESS 
RUMP ROAST ......
CHUCK ROAST  BLADE CUT . 
CENTER CUT HAM SLICES . . 
PORK CHOPS  BLADE CUT . . 
RIB CUT PORK CHOPS . . . 
PORK SHOULDER ROAST . . . 
RIB LAMB CHOPS . . .'. . 
SMALL LOIN LAMB CHOPS .

98; 
94;
54; 
92; 
78; 
78; 
72; 
38; 
98; 
48; 
88; 
38;

1.08. 
1.28.

BABYFOODo^:^;:r3^29* 
SWTnS~DINNElSl^r2~33*

STA CRISP CRACKERS,--23*

PABLUM 39*
CHIP COOKIES -.. -.«~~. 45* 
GRAHAM CRACKERS '»   36*

59*

ICECREAM -., 

FOREMOSrBUTtER 
VELVEETA CH2i ft,*'c,n000

'•?3x>£x£>c»'» 49* I M 
UTtER -,0-^ 68* S

CARNffMILK 
NON FAT DRY
APRICOTS

89*

25*]
CARNATION 14*

J8*

23~*j

CAT FOOD
RIPPY DOG 

PURINA DOG CHOW

89* 
_79c

49*]

e, $T
CHEERIOS 

FROSTED~FLTKtS
_42*J

COCA COLA K.^..^ .  59* CREAM OFWHEAT »~- 42*

-1.29 HORMEL SPAM
21* 
45*

CHICKEN O'SEA <%£ *F 28*
SDRinrOYSTERS  *.*  29* 
SARDINES ..ACHCU,, 13*

BISQUICK 41*

CAMPBEUS SOUPS -,,. ., 16*1
CLAM CHOWDER 
LIPTON SOUP MIX
FACIAL TISSUE

CRISCO

FRUIT COCKTAIL * w.> 20*
CillTC 1ft>jAUvt OCEAN SPRAY CRANBIMRV /{)»

CLING PEACHES ^l,r,,« 27* 
PINEAPPLE H;V..W,,., 5  , $1 
APPLE JUICE *.. *«  - 31* 
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE -r - 39* 
PINEAPPLE JUICE »««»•» 29*

PAPER NAPKINS 
PAPER TOWELS 
TOILET TISSUE 
TOILET TISSUE 
PLA5UWRAP 
WAX PAPER

29*
"onl 35* 

I >h,_p>g **

5l±l_J J

..A.., 11*
I.C« Pku

29c 
22*

WESSONOir 
OLIVE OIL

70*
"32* 

39*

MIRACLE WHIP 55*

PILLSBURY FLOUR    57*
CAKE MIXES Q^CAN^.. 39*
MORTONSSALT *..-. 1

[»
C H B MAYONNAISE «-. ^ 37*
mmmsm^fffHf 45*
PIHED OLIVES   c.,^

C & H SUGAR p«-*r^ X),"0*" 
BUCK PEPPER '«.'«.-

fcCOTT 
100 Cl. H

CANDY BARS
^l11"] |W(

*1 A -t    -NESTLES QUIK --,«- 43* 
CIGARETTES KING SIZE '«  2.11

PEANUT BUTTER 45*

SYRUP

C H B SYRUP 
GRAPE JELLY

59*

48* 
49*

RINSOBLUE

TIDE DETERGENT 
WATER SOI 
LUX LIQUID 
DOWNY
LIQUID BLEACH 
WINDEX

»p
(OO f 1 'llo

OWICHBA6S B

«i
5ENT >  - 
TENER *Mr

U o< Stl.

1 IQUIO RINSt 
01 Btl

CH k-;-;X"-

ilu. Mitt aiui Cl.an.r

SOAP «~ ...

26* 
24* 
18*

65*

75* 
53* 
64* 
79* 
29* 
49< 
9*

WONGS DINNERS ,v:r;r, 58*
RRFADFDHAIIRIIT AW S"ArATOLlVK" 
BREADED HALIBUT ^y.* 65* SWEET PICKLES

FRUIT PIES •«# oyo 29* CUCUMBER STIX 
PEAS & CARROTS .&cr 18* 

MEXICAN DINNERS --, 47*

TOMATO SAUCE
27* 
45*"*B.OI. J.r

Aunt JIKM Fr«h 7 1* 
l».oi. Jar *'

BIRDS EYE DINNERS - - 
C-PLUS --^n>   

PORK S BEANS - -

. 47* 
6'..$1

22*

PARK AVENUE GLASSWARE
i« of 1 doitn drinking alintt. K,
iHioular FCOCMAL
M.U tl-20. DISCOUNT PRICE

CERAMIC PIGGY BANK
OIKOUNT PRICB

MAGNETIC FLASHLIGHTo^u 86*

BBQ SAUCE c,r ,, ST. 3 fcr $1 
RICE PROVENCE -Kve^"" ®*

SINK STRAINER BASKET o,rr 63*
ASO ,I.,I(.|M Hr.i -.*<. fiit all lUndaro 1',. 
.ul.^ ^ J.   .1 . ,1. . .ri. Mad. of ttaml... t|Ml

FAUCET WASHER^ o,«r, 17*
Hey iJx; 7 .itkuttrd i.zei to fit any fauctt in lh» 
hunir. Include* i iyhj btj»« f*uc*t tc'*wt.

RUBBER FORCE CUP °.,^< 46*

3860 SEPULVEDA BLVD.

CUT GREEN BEANS -,- 

HARVEST DAY CORN 

DIXIE DANDY YAMS 
TOMATOES H.r,.., iDa,

POTATOES "Tt.xr- 
Y-8 JUICE v,.Ub,

AT HAWTHORNE BLVD. 
WEST TORRANCE

14* 

27* 

19* 

20* 

30* 

38*

H«g S

BASIN STOPPER
R«g Ilk with chain Mad. of quality whitt rub' 

from 1 inch to 11, inch.

28*

NO SLIP NYLON NUTS <« 44*
H»Q 4dL Toujli DuHunt r^yluit Nutk. Fitk OV*r 2aO 
LuiiiLin itiunt UT thi»dd »!< >. Won't ru*t. Won't

'MJJ.JFAUCET FIXER t -.«--. 67*
tauLtt be il> Rc,,l,,cc^ worn waih.n. Req. 98c

TOILET TANK BALL ->  47*
Com

93*

BASIN STOPPER 36*

OiKount
Pric*

H . , A.imst-ibie Self-cleinmg M.ide of Ou- 
Dtl Hi', Full .' inch head. Aiioit.d cutort.

SHOWER HEAD
.1 HIN

12

R.g 4»e. Mad. of quahly whit. rubb*r. With 
cllam ror all mil diaint tfoin n , Inch to 2 lnch.a.

POLI-GRIP ^..-r^.". 57*
VICKSTRI-SPAN'T"-! 72* 
FLEETS CHAP STICK 7-"- 26*
CONGESTAID »°^^'" $1 
BRYLCREEM..^^-*..,,.-?^

STORE HOURS |O NOON Q P.M. 
MON. thru Ml. IA TO 7

SAT &
SUN. 10 A.M. P.M.

TO


